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MILANO

ART. 9417 
Toma de agua

• embellecedor cuadrado
• Material básico: latón 
• sin soporte teleducha

Fecha

Proyecto/Comentarios

Acabados
Cromo 91 02 9417
Polished Nickel PVD 91 95 9417
Matt Gun Metal PVD 91 P5 9417
Matt British Gold PVD 91 P6 9417
Matt Copper PVD 91 P9 9417
Deep Black PVD 91 S1 9417
Raw Metal PVD 91 Q8 9417

Acero Cepillado 91 93 9417

50

45

G1/2"

50

G
1/

2"

32


